		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
   Korean  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
Chat AI
IL1117-3.3 데이터시트 (PDF) - IK Semicon Co., Ltd
	부품명	 IL1117-3.3
	다운로드
 IL1117-3.3 다운로드
	파일 크기	   1017.6 Kbytes
	페이지	  10 Pages
	제조업체	 IKSEMICON [IK Semicon Co., Ltd]
	홈페이지	 http://www.iksemi.com/en/index.html
	Logo
	상세설명	 1.0A Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
IL1117-3.3 Datasheet (PDF)
다운로드 데이터시트
	부품명	 IL1117-3.3
	다운로드	 IL1117-3.3 Click to download
	파일 크기	   1017.6 Kbytes
	페이지	  10 Pages
	제조업체	 IKSEMICON [IK Semicon Co., Ltd]
	홈페이지	 http://www.iksemi.com/en/index.html
	Logo
	상세설명	 1.0A Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
	IL1117-3.3 데이터시트 (HTML) - IK Semicon Co., Ltd
IL1117-3.3 제품 세부 정보
1.0A Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
  The IL1117 is a series of low dropout voltage regulators which can provide up to 1A of output current. The IL1117 is available in eight fixed voltage, 1.2, 1.25, 1.5, 1.8, 2.5, 2.85, 3.3 and 5.0V. Additionally it is also available in adjustable version. On chip precision trimming adjusts the reference/ output voltage to within ± 2%. Current limit is also trimmed to ensure specified
output current and controlled short-circuit current.
  The IL1117 series is available in SOT-223, TO-252, TO-220 packages.
  A minimum of 10uF tantalum capacitor is required at the output to improve the transient response and stability.
Features
· Dropout Voltage – 1.2V(Typ)
· Reference/Output Voltage Trimmed to ± 1%
· Maximum Input Voltage – 15V
· Adjustable Output Voltage or Fixed 1.2V, 1.25V, 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.5V, 2.85V, 3.3V, 5V
· Line Regulation typically at 0.2% max
· Load Regulation typically at 0.4% max
· Current Limiting and Thermal Protection
· Standard 3-Pin Power Packages
· Operating Junction Temperature Range
  - 40 to +125°C (for IL1117-1.2V - 0 to +150°C)
Applications
●Post Regulator for switching DC/DC Converter
●High Efficiency Linear Regulator
●Battery Chargers
●PC Add on Card
●Motherboard clock supplies
●LCD Monitor
●Set-top Box
	유사한 부품 번호 - IL1117-3.3
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
IK Semicon Co., Ltd
IL1117-3.3
237Kb / 6P	   1.0A Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
More results
	유사한 설명 - IL1117-3.3
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
KODENSHI_AUK CORP.
KK1117-1.25
196Kb / 4P	   1.0A Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
Orister Corporation
RS7805AJ
794Kb / 12P	   1.0A Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
RS1117
391Kb / 10P	   1.0A Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
RS1117A
867Kb / 13P	   1.0A Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
IK Semicon Co., Ltd
IL1117-X
237Kb / 6P	   1.0A Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
IL2940CT-XX
270Kb / 9P	   1.0A Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
Princeton Technology Co...
RS7805
113Kb / 2P	   1.0A Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
RS1117A
229Kb / 3P	   1.0A Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
Taiwan Semiconductor Co...
TS39100
180Kb / 10P	   1.0A Ultra Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
TS29100
179Kb / 8P	   1.0A Ultra Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
More results
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com